
Raelene Batty skvalleywebmaster@hotmail.com 

Shawn Hyshka smhyshka@hotmail.com 306-260-3926

Team Position Contact Email Phone

Coach Shawn Hyshka smhyshka@hotmail.com 306-260-3926

Manager Allie Hyshka alliehyshka@gmail.com 306-260-3926

Coach Tristen Cameron tristencaron2@gmail.com 639-480-6112

Manager Deanna Gardipy deannagardipy@gmail.com 306-221-8143

Coach Brent Stewart brentstew80@hotmail.com 306-370-3921

Manager Rachelle Hauber rachelle.hauber@gmail.com 306-229-0402

Coach Aaron Dueck aarondueck75@yahoo.ca 306-361-5880

Manager Val Clarke valclarke1986@gmail.com 306-221-6433

Coach Kyle Roesch r_kyle_3@hotmail.com 306-716-4817

Manager Stacey Driedger sndriedger@hotmail.com 306-717-1317

Coach AJ Derksen ajderksen@hotmail.ca 306-203-0414

Manager Aleecia Russell aleeciarussell@gmail.com 306-380-9682

Coach Dean Neudorf deanneudorf@gmail.com 306-612-3833

Manager Allison Longueil ryanandallie@yahoo.ca 306-227-0285

Coach Trevor Robertson tnrjune231983@gmail.com 306-29109867

Manager Jaclyn Pidwerbesky jm87patterson@hotmail.com 306-230-1443

Coach Jordan Laing jordanlaing3@hotmail.com 306-493-7650

Manager Ally Chadyk alysha.chudyk@gmail.com 306-716-6700

Coach Dayne Perrin dayneperrinfarms@gmail.com 306-212-7787

Manager Megan Mutch meganjmutch@gmail.com 307-717-4653

Coach Jarett Potter jarrett_potter20@hotmail.com 306-960-6349

Manager Randi Parker rniebrugge@hotmail.com 306-290-8784

Coach Derek Osolinsky ozzy_9_16@hotmail.com 306-233-8474

Manager Sabrina Boutin sboutin306@gmail.com 306-940-7087

Coach Kelly Reimer kellyreimerrealty@gmail.com 306-260-7664

Manager Marley Owchar m.owchar@hotmail.com 306-292-9068

SVMHL Online Co-ordinator

Division Co-ordinator

SVMHL U11 League Contact List

Aberdeen Flames

Waldheim Outlaws

Wakaw Lakers White

Wakaw Lakers Green

Rosthern Wheatkings

Langham Vikings Red

Langham Vikings Black

Hague Royals White

Hague Royals Blue

Dundurn Wolfpack

Dalmeny Sabres

Cudworth Stars

Beardy's Blackhawks
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